

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19725/2004

(From the impugned order dated 30/04/2004 in CR No. 399/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

TARAN TAARAN DIGAMBAR JAIN P.TRUST BOARD
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

SUMAN BAI & ORS.
(s)

Respondent

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 23/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, two weeks further time is granted to
the petitioner to take steps for dasti service on the unserved
Respondent Nos. 1,3,4 and 6 and to file affidavit of service.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER